
Sex Age Division Team Coach Name Coach Mobile Coach Email Manager Name Manager Mobile Manager Email
Girls U14 Premier 1 Canton Celtic 04 Black Salvatore Piraine 734-898-5955 salpal94@yahoo.com Katherine Cramer 734-476-6870 cramer4321@gmail.com
Girls U14 Premier 1 Kingdom SC 04 Red Mario Zuniga Gil 517-402-3139 mario@kicsports.net Derek Diget (269) 998-4351 kingdom04red@gmail.com
Girls U14 Premier 1 MFJ 04 Premier Red Allen Christopher Allen 6168813447 chrisallenmfj@gmail.com Rhett Williamson 6169014508 rhettw@me.com
Girls U14 Premier 1 Michigan Jaguars White '04 Dan Dalzochio 7342235127 dalzochio@sbcglobal.net Sandra Koski 2699080380 skkoski4@gmail.com
Girls U14 Premier 1 Michigan Lightning 04 White-Girls Tracey Piwko-Jewell 248-709-7722 jewellshack2@att.net
Girls U14 Premier 1 Midwest United FC Kalamazoo 2004 Royal Todd Wells 269 967 5911 ironmanlhs@yahoo.com Julie Knight 269 929 3401 julie.knight@sbcglobal.net
Girls U14 Premier 1 Nationals Canada 04 Girls Black Ryan Mendonca 519-817-7222 r.mendonca@me.com Cheryl Amlin 519-259-9931 cheryl.amlin@publicboard.ca
Girls U14 Premier 1 Nationals TriCounty 04 Girls Black Luke Ruff 989-492-5339 luker@nationalssoccer.com Melanie Ferguson 8102101336 melfergus48423@yahoo.com
Girls U14 Premier 1 Nationals Union 04 Girls Red Jeff Hodgson 313.995.4162 hodgie4@yahoo.com Sheri Sullivan 2487362501 sheridsullivan@gmail.com
Girls U14 Premier 1 United FC 04G-GR Jacob Zammit 217-316-9244 girlssoccer@unitedfcmi.com Bj Jasinski 248-396-8778 william.jasinski@att.net

Girls U14 Premier 2 Cap City Athletic 04 Girls Grey Daniel Jury 5172308353 dtjury@gmail.com
Girls U14 Premier 2 Lakeshore Premier SC 04 Michelle Van Duyn 616-581-0475 mi.vanduyn@gmail.com Barbara Berko 6164021387 kevnbabs@sbcglobal.net
Girls U14 Premier 2 MFJ 04 Premier White Stromberg Annette Stromberg 2313431801 StrombergAr@gmail.com
Girls U14 Premier 2 CW3 Jaguars 04 Green KRISTOFER LYONS 248-830-4794 KRISLYONS@PRODIGY.NET Debra Geroux 2487671205 dageroux@comcast.net
Girls U14 Premier 2 MI REV 04 Stars CD Craig DeJong 313-399-1259 cdejong@heinekenusa.com Jaclyn Orr 5863295990 jaclyn.orr@comcast.net
Girls U14 Premier 2 Hawks 04 Reddy Jeannine Reddy 734-502-3949 jsr0303@gmail.com John Rentis 313-805-6883 jrentis@gmail.com
Girls U14 Premier 2 Nationals Genesee 04 Girls Black Mali Walton 6362884973 mali.walton72@gmail.com Anthony Roberts 810-813-5097 roberts.tony@att.net
Girls U14 Premier 2 Plymouth Reign 04 Green Yao Kra (313) 996-9448 yaofiacre@yahoo.com Jennifer Frey 734-812-3275 jfrey.mi@gmail.com
Girls U14 Premier 2 Romeo FC 04 Blitz TODD Dawson 5868733264 acomeon@gmail.com
Girls U14 Premier 2 Warriors 2004 Maylani Siemasz 2484969999 maylani.siemasz@yahoo.com Michelle Aiello 2483796887 Maiello1977@comcast.net

Girls U14 Premier 2 Ann Arbor United 2004 Royal Bilal Hussein 313-633-4443 bilal9hussein@yahoo.com Tulio Decan 734-546-5890 tuliodecan@yahoo.com
Girls U14 Premier 2 Chill 2004 Girls White Sam Sibilski 5173317434 sams@chillsoccer.com Kerry Lammers 517-937-8028 kerry.lammers@yahoo.com
Girls U14 Premier 2 Grosse Ile Chaos 04' Red Kyle Lesperance 7346260862 gisacoachingdirector@gmail.com
Girls U14 Premier 2 Michigan Rush Northville 04G Jeffrey Shuk 3135057693 jeffshuk@gmail.com Anthony Testani 248-924-7382 tonyt19@sbcglobal.net
Girls U14 Premier 2 Hawks 04 Burnette James Burnette 734-516-9161 chrisburnette03@gmail.com George Jones 734 735 2190 Jones_george@yahoo.com
Girls U14 Premier 2 Nationals TriCounty 04 Girls Red Cameron Baker 9894152722 cameronb@nationalssoccer.com Christina Estes 9895131438 verlindeestes@yahoo.com
Girls U14 Premier 2 RAPIDS FC 04 GREEN Curtis Tamminga (616)901-5490 Ctamminga@concut.com Curtis Tamminga (616)901-5490 Ctamminga@concut.com
Girls U14 Premier 2 Royal Oak FC '04g Green Allison Septer 734-560-9184 alsepter@hotmail.com HEATHER RUFFLES 2482170604 KULARUFF@AOL.COM
Girls U14 Premier 2 SCOR Meulensteen 04 Premier Erwin Van Elst 6163347208 e.vanelst@gmail.com Angela Whitford 616-540-0275 angelawhitford@hotmail.com
Girls U14 Premier 2 Vardar Red 04 Stewart Givens 248-885-1792 stewartgivens@gmail.com Karin Barr karinlbarr@comcast.net

Girls U14 Classic 2 Canton Celtic 04 White Kyle Winningham 7346731246 kwinningham@cantonsoccerclub.com Liliana Cortes-Ortiz 734-709-1641 lcortes@umich.edu
Girls U14 Classic 2 LaForza 04 Blue Dean Welsh 810-252-0330 coachdean@laforzasoccer.com Brian Lapham 248-670-9016 blapham0636@yahoo.com
Girls U14 Classic 2 Legends FC MAFC 2004 Girls Blue Todd Derby 5172859812 derbytodd@gmail.com Brian Roberts 7346494105 brob97@yahoo.com
Girls U14 Classic 2 Liverpool 04 Owen Roberto Mazza 519-817-1610 roberto.mazza@liverpoolfcamerica.com
Girls U14 Classic 2 Michigan Hawks East 04 Joseph Carolan 248-495-8927 j.e.carolan@att.net Lisa O'Malley 248-217-7579 ptnlisa@yahoo.com
Girls U14 Classic 2 Dearborn Jaguars 04 Green Bassam (Sammy) Mroue 3135900920 dxrmroue@wowway.com Younes Saab 3137791108 Younessaab@sbcglobal.net
Girls U14 Classic 2 Midwest United FC 04 White Lisa Goldsmith 925-759-8696 lisa.liv4soccer@gmail.com Erin Breaugh 616-560-0551 erin.breaugh@amway.com
Girls U14 Classic 2 Oxford SC Wildcats 04 Girls Robert Herrgott 248-890-9829 raherrgott@ameritech.net Jason Bailey 2487079028 jjbailey08@gmail.com
Girls U14 Classic 2 Portage SC 2004 Green Andrew Rice 269-491-6224 arice@portageps.org Rebecca Ahola 269-599-6261 jrahola@yahoo.com
Girls U14 Classic 2 Thundercats 04 Orange Girls John Sikorski 5865573849 thundercatssoccer@hotmail.com

Girls U14 Classic 3 Cap City Athletic 04 Girls Blue Patricia Lamberti 231-330-0298 lambertipat@gmail.com
Girls U14 Classic 3 Force 2004 Green Vincent Benincasa 269/366-9661 Oreosoccer@sbcglobal.net
Girls U14 Classic 3 FSC Select Girls 04 Robert Iwasko 2484649351 bob.iwasko@fcagroup.com
Girls U14 Classic 3 MI REV 04 Stars SC Steven Chaffin 586-630-1482 steve.chaffin@hotmail.com Jaime Hopfinger 586-243-2295 hopfingers@yahoo.com
Girls U14 Classic 3 Michigan Rush Jackson 04G Mazen Ghazy 5177453460 Mazen.Ghazy@arbor.edu
Girls U14 Classic 3 Michigan Rush Lansing 04G Stephen Shard 8109085846 stevieshard@gmail.com
Girls U14 Classic 3 Saline FC 04 Swarm Black Michael Caldwell 734-707-3108 miketcaldwell1@gmail.com Karin Bouw-Kok 7343559910 daan.karin@comcast.net
Girls U14 Classic 3 TBAYS North Storm 04 Girls Matthew Wiliford 231-499-1925 wilifordmj@live.com
Girls U14 Classic 3 United FC 04G-WH Mark Hanna 248-790-2869 mhanna@unitedfcmi.com
Girls U14 Classic 3 Vardar United FC G04 Eduardo Fantozzi 231-373-3866 vardarnm@me.com Tina Sudderth 231-675-5728 suddertht@charemisd.org
Girls U14 Classic 3 W MI Storm Meulensteen 04 Jeffrey Anhalt 6168431780 anhaltje@gmail.com Lynn Buikema (231) 638-7006 lynniemarie18@yahoo.com

Girls U14 Classic 4 Eastside FC Girls 04 Green Pablo Aguilar Ãlvarez 412-537-5020 yescoachpablo@gmail.com Mary Johnson 3132313502 mjlizjohn@gmail.com
Girls U14 Classic 4 MI Burn 04 White Robert Laforest (586)855-7335 rlaforest22@gmail.com Renee Simon 5863226972 rrs413@yahoo.com
Girls U14 Classic 4 Michigan Jaguars Black '04 James Renton 248-321-3020 jdwkrenton@gmail.com Elizabeth Shaeffer 248.446.9426 mmattnbeth@aol.com
Girls U14 Classic 4 Michigan Rush Downriver 04G Micheal Hatfield 734-915-9209 soccermiken@gmail.com Lori Hamilton 734-546-6351 L_t_hamilton@yahoo.com
Girls U14 Classic 4 Midland Fusion 04 Green Michael Quinn 989-205-9030 mljquinn@msn.com Danielle McNally 9897502580 mcnallyspartans@gmail.com
Girls U14 Classic 4 Nationals Select Macomb 04 Girls Black Chris Bolio 586-918-0057 Chrisbolio@yahoo.com Debra Freeland 810-305-3020 debfreeland@allstate.com
Girls U14 Classic 4 Northville Express Michael Williams 248-533-2462 mwilli14@wowway.com
Girls U14 Classic 4 Plymouth Reign 04 White Sara Schafer (734) 634-4865 schafers@udmercy.edu Lauren Christianson 2486333724 lchristianson@wowway.com
Girls U14 Classic 4 Michigan Lightning 04 Blue-Girls Donald Potter 248-508-7936 Coachdonpotter@gmail.com Elizabeth Kotulis (248) 705-0961 ekotulis@comcast.net
Girls U14 Classic 4 Romeo FC 04 Purple Rush Adam Vanover 586-651-5735 adamdvanover@gmail.com
Girls U14 Classic 4 Royal Oak FC '04g White David Jagodzinski 248-797-8662 djagodzinski@roysa.com Heidi Plaskey 248-417-1312 heidiplaskey0102@comcast.net
Girls U14 Classic 4 Thundercats 04 Gray Girls Stephanie Martin 5862910607 stephanie.martin11@comcast.net


